No
m\n

MEHHIO Ha «26» aHBaps 2026 r. NoHegenb

HaunmeHoBaHue 6nto0aa

Mnoabl 1 Sirodbl CBEXMe
(a610KN)

ChbIpHUKM 13 TBOPOTra C
Kalleli MOMOYHOA
"Opy>x6a" ¢ macniom
C/IMBOYHBIM

KotheiHbIin HanUToK ¢
MOJIOKOM

Xneb p>xaHom

Mnoabl 1 SiroAbl CBEXue
(a6nokn)

CbIpHMKKM 13 TBOpOra ¢
Kallein Mono4YHoM
"Opy>x6a" ¢ macnom
C/TMBOYHbIM

KotheiHbIi HaNnUTOK ¢
MOJIOKOM

Xneb pkaHoii

bopLy, 13 cBeXei KanycTbl
¢ KapTotenem, co
CMeTaHol

YKapkoe ¢ oTBapHoI
NHAENKON

Yaii ¢ caxapom

Xneb pxxaHo-
NLWEHNYHBIA/NLWEHNYHbI

MNeyeHbe
Yain ¢ caxapom

3aB. CT0N0BOW (CT. noBsap)

Mega. cecTtpa

Bbixop,

100

60/150/5

200
30

100

60/200/3

200
40

250/7

40/160
200
20/20

20
190/10

LieHa KanopuiiHocTb

1-4 Knaccsbl

47,00

324,45

60,7

59,40
77,76
5-11 Knacchbl

47,00

459,80

60,7
79,20

83,20
rna

115,09

387,47
40,00
86,60

65,70
oTauus
63,6
40,00
10,70

Benku

0,40

10,55

3.2
1,98

0,40

16,29

3,2
2,64

1,98

12,17
0,07
2,84

1,46
0,07

YTBEPXXAAIO

Anpektopa MbOY
na Ne8» EMP PT

H.J1. Mapkosa
>Kupebl Yrnesogbl
0.40 9,80
11,85 39,40
2,7 6,0
0,36 11,88
0,40 9,80
18,33 59,51
2,7 6,0
0.48 15,84
5.97 1118
28,17 21,04
0,02 10,01
0,40 17,76
2,50 8.8
0,02 10.01



